
BACKGAMMON 

  AND       CHESS

CHECKERS

SHUFFLE BOARD

TABLE TENNIS

TABLE SOCCER

BILLIARD TABLE

HOCKEY TABLE

P6

 6. Insert the  rod throught one  SIDE PANEL, install the players with 

 7.Locate the two sets of BALL CATCHER(P16) and  1/2"SHORT ROUND
     HEAD  PHILLIPS SCREW(H5).
 8.Put eight BLACK HANDLES (P6)into the eight PLAYER RODS that has
     a hole  at the end by knocking them in .
 9.Put eight BLACK ROD END CAPS(P7) into the other ends.

5.Assemble each LEG(P4) attach With 1/4"BOLT(H1)
   and 1/4"BLACK FLAT WASHER (H2). Make connections  finger
   tight. attach the leg levelers(P34) into bottom of legs

P13

P4

P7

7

TABLE SOCCER
  ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

H7

R1
R2

R4
R7

R8
R3

R6
R5 BOWLING

H1

H2



3. Insert the NUT (H8) into the hole of the  SUPPORT BRACES (P5)

   Insert the NUT (H9) into the hole of the END  PANELS  (P2)
4. Assemble the two END PANELS(P2)with eight 3/16"BOLTS(H3)
    and eight 3/16" BLACK FLAT WASHERS (H4).

P1

H3
H4

2. Slide the PLAYING FIELD (P3) with playing surface graphics facing down into the
    slotted of inside of the two SIDE PANELS .

A1

A2

ACCESSORIES

          SOCCER BALL                           2

TOOL                                            1

DESCRIPTION QTY

PARTS IDENTIFIER
HARDWARE

1/4" X 1" BOLT                      16

1/4"WASHER                          16

DESCRIPTION

H2

H4

H1

H3

QTY.

3/16" X 1-5/8" BOLT               8

1/2" ROUND HEAD SCREW         8H5

3/16"WASHER                         8

ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS
SOCCER TABLE ASSEMBLY
WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED TO ASSEMBLE SOCCER TABLE

P2
P3

1-1/2" ROUND HEAD SCREW         4H6

H6

6

1/8" X 3/4"BOLT                        26H7 H8
P5

Hole

        Assemble the FIELD SUPPORT BRACE(P5) on the PLAYING FIELD(P3) with
        SCREW(H6).

CYLINDRICAL  NUT(Plastic)           4H8

H9
P2

Hole

CYLINDRICAL  NUT(Metal)             4H9



SHUFFLE PUNK                            1

TABLE TENNIS BALL                     2

BRUSH                                        1

 CHECKER                                      1

   DIE                                                1

CHESS                                             1

 TABLE TENNIS PADDLE               2

BILLIARD BALL                               1

CHALK                                          2

TRIANGLE                                  1

CUE STICK                                        2

    HOCKEY STRIKER                         2

     HOCKEY TABLE                           1

HOCKEY PUNK                              2

SHUFFLEBOARD                           1

BALL CATCHER                            2

     BILLIARD TABLE                        1P13

DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLY PARTS
PARTS IDENTIFIER

P14

3

   QTY. REQUIRED
(EXTRA PIECES MAY BE INCLUDED)

P15

P16

P17

P18

P19 MINI TABLE TENNIS NET             1

P20

P21

P22

P23

DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLY PARTS
PARTS IDENTIFIER

P24

4

   QTY. REQUIRED
(EXTRA PIECES MAY BE INCLUDED)

P25

P26

P27

P28

P29

P30

P31

LEG LEVELERS                          4

DICE CUP                                     1

P34

P32

P33  BOWLING BALL                         1

BOWLING PIN                               1

P35 PLAY CARD                                  1



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS
SOCCER TABLE ASSEMBLY
WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED TO ASSEMBLE SOCCER TABLE

5 AWAY PLAYERS ROD     1

5

R8

1 AWAY PLAYER ROD       1

2 HOME PLAYERS ROD      1

5 HOME PLAYERS ROD      1

2 AWAY PLAYERS ROD     1

 3 AWAY PLAYERS ROD     1

3 HOME PLAYERS ROD     1

1 HOME PLAYER ROD        1

R7

R6

R5

R4

R2

R3

R1

QTY

P9

P8

P10

 1.  Before starting your table assembly you need to assemble the players
      onto the rods. don't assemble the screw.

DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLY PARTS
PARTS IDENTIFIER

P6

P7

P3

P5

P4

P2
P1

ROD END CAP                              8

2

ROD HANDLE                              8

PLAYFIELD SUPPORT BRACE     2

LEG                                                4

   QTY. REQUIRED
(EXTRA PIECES MAY BE INCLUDED)

SIDE  PANEL                                 2

PLAYING  FIELD                          1

END  PANEL                                  2

HOLE

STOP  RING                                        4

RUBBER BUSHING                       16

PLASTIC ROD WASHERS             16

P8

P9

P10

AWAY MEN                                       11

HOME MEN                                        11P12

P11

P10

P9
P8


